

Sessions Case (POCSO) No.8/2022

J.O Code- WB00732

Order No. 12 dt. 04.03.2024:-

Accused Ratan Bhattacharjee is produced.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 4 and 6, but the witnesses have not turned up.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Todate (i.e 05.03.2024) for evidence.

D/C by me

Judge, Special Court,
(Under POCSO Act)
2ndCourt, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(Under POCSO Act)
2ndCourt, Jalpaiguri

